Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
TEEHO TE002
TEEHO TE002 Fingerprint Door Lock
USER MANUAL
1. Product Overview
The TEEHO TE002 Fingerprint Door Lock is an advanced keyless entry solution designed for enhanced home
security and convenience. This electronic keypad deadbolt offers multiple access methods including biometric

Brand TEEHO
Model Number TE002
Lock Type Keypad/Fingerprint Deadbolt Lock
Special Features
Fingerprint unlock, Passcode One-time Access, Auto Lock, One-touch Anti-peeping
Password, IP54 Waterproof
Material Aluminum
Color Satin Nickel
Item Dimensions (L x
W x H)
5.12 x 2.95 x 1.3 inches
Item Weight 1 Pounds
Power Source 4 AA Batteries (not included)
Control Method Touch (Keypad, Fingerprint)
Connectivity Protocol Nonconnected
Recommended Uses Indoor door lock, Outdoor door lock
Feature Detail
7. Warranty and Support
TEEHO stands behind its products with comprehensive customer support and warranty coverage:
Warranty: TEEHO offers a 1-year product support on all parts.
Customer Commitment: Enjoy a 30-day customer commitment period.
Lifetime After-Sales Service: TEEHO provides lifetime after-sales customer service.
Support Channels: This includes online phone support from Monday to Friday, 9 AM to 5 PM PST, and 24/7
online email service.
For assistance, please visit the official TEEHO website or refer to the contact information provided in your product
packaging.
© 2025 TEEHO. All rights reserved.
For more information, visit TEEHO Store
Documents - TEEHO – TE002
[pdf] User Manual Specifications Decleration of Conformity Test Report
GFT OP 11a Sarah Linn Intertek Certificate of Analysis TE002 User Manual 71lM66dGg8L m media
amazon images I |||
Test Verification of Conformity Verification Number: 220107044GZU-VOC002 On the
basis of the tests u ... ng, 518000, China Smart Lock Ratings Principle
Characteristics: Models/Type References: Grade 3 TE002-MB, TE002-ORB, TE002-
SN Brand Names: Teeho Specification s /Standards: ANSI/BHMA A156.36-2...
lang:en score:37 filesize: 201.83 K page_count: 1 document date: 2022-07-29